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CG Grade
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Student Id  SubCode 
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 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

ASAITHAMBI JAINSON 

ASAITHAMBI VANI 

ASAITHAMBI

PASS

SECCOMM

 7B+12+ 21 2 1433

OE106

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 18+ 2 1843

BCOM119

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM101

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM112

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM117

 9A+19+ 25+ 2 1844

BCOM104

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 7B+17+ 16+ 2 1433

 5029582 B+162 

24001 7.36 22

BALSANIYA AASIM SAJID 

ZAHIDA

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C+09 16 2 1025

OE106

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 18+ 2 1843

BCOM101

 7B+12+ 22 2 1434

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM122

 8A18+ 20+ 2 1638

BCOM112

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

BCOM117

 9A+15+ 25+ 2 1840

BCOM104

 8A14+ 23+ 2 1637

BCOM102

 8A15+ 21+ 2 1636

 5042994 B+166 

24002 7.55 22

KHAN ZAID ZIAUDDIN SAIMA PASS

SECCOMM

 8A15+ 20+ 2 1635

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 17+ 2 1638

BCOM110

 4D10 12+ 2 822

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM101

 6B11+ 18+ 2 1229

BCOM122

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM112

 8A16+ 23+ 2 1639

BCOM117

 9A+19+ 25+ 2 1844

BCOM104

 10O16+ 29+ 2 2045

BCOM102

 9A+15+ 27+ 2 1842

 5040306 B+166 

24007 7.55 22

LASKAR MOHAMMED AYMAN 

IMDAD NAZIRA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 15 2 823

OE106

 6B08 20+ 2 1228

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM101

 5C13 13+ 2 1026

BCOM117

 7B+15 19+ 2 1434

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

BCOM122

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM104

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

BCOM102

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

 5038610 C130 

24009 5.91 22

MEMON REHAN RAHIM 

RESHMA BAI

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D10+ 14+ 2 824

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 18+ 2 1639

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BCOM110

 4D10+ 12 2 822

BCOM103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM101

 4D+09 14+ 2 823

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

BCOM112

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM117

 8A15+ 21+ 2 1636

BCOM104

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

 5045997 B136 

24010 6.18 22

MOMIN AYAAN SHAUKAT ALI 

RUBINA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 04F 2 012

OE106

 4D08 15+ 2 823

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 17+ 2 1639

BCOM115

 7B+12 18+ 2 1430

BCOM119

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM122

 7B+12 19+ 2 1431

BCOM104

 4D08 12+ 2 820

BCOM102

 5C12 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+10+ 24+ 2 1434

BCOM101

 4D+09 13+ 2 822

BCOM117

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

1 5131795 NA114 

24011 NA 20

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/PATEL RAHILA RAHIM 

RIZWANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F10+ 04F 2 014

OE106

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM117

 9A+19+ 22+ 2 1841

BCOM104

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM102

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

1 5131786 NA128 

24013 NA 20

QURESHI HUZAIR YAMIN 

SHAHEEN

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C+08 19+ 2 1027

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM110

 4D08 12 2 820

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM101

 7B+12+ 18+ 2 1430

BCOM122

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

BCOM112

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BCOM117

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM104

 9A+15+ 26+ 2 1841

BCOM102

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

 5040308 B150 

24015 6.82 22

SAYED MOHAMMED SHAHID 

ABDUL REHMAN HAMIDA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D10+ 14 2 824

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 0F+08 07F 2 015

BCOM101

 5C13+ 12 2 1025

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM117

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM104

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM102

 8A15+ 21+ 2 1636

1 5042988 NA130 

24018 NA 20

SAYYED AFSAR ASGAR NAZIA FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 01F 2 09

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 17+ 2 1841

BCOM110

 0F12 03F 2 015

BCOM115

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

BCOM119

 6B12+ 16+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM117

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

BCOM104

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM102

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

2 5045994 NA118 

24019 NA 18

SHAIKH HASNAIN SAMEER 

TARANNUM

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D08 15 2 823

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 4D10 13+ 2 823

BCOM119

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 5C+09 18+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM112

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

BCOM117

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM104

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

 5040312 B146 

24022 6.64 22

SHAIKH NEHAL ZAKIR 

SHABANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 00F 2 08

OE106

 4D08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 4D11 12+ 2 823

BCOM101

 0FABF 14 2 014

BCOM122

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM104

 0F08 07F 2 015

BCOM102

 0F13 07F 2 020

BCOM115

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM117

 8A15+ 22+ 2 1637

4 5043315 NA82 

24025 NA 14

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

WADHWA SUSHYAM RANJEET 

SNEHA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

OE106

 4D08 13+ 2 821

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 15+ 2 1840

BCOM101

 0FABF 16+ 2 016

BCOM115

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

BCOM117

 8A15+ 23+ 2 1638

BCOM104

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

BCOM102

 7B++08 25+ 2 1433

1 5034144 NA122 

24029 NA 20

SINGH VIRU JASWANT 

SAVITA SINGH

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 01F 2 09

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 16+ 2 1638

BCOM110

 0F10 03F 2 013

BCOM101

 4D11 12+ 2 823

BCOM122

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM117

 0FABF 13+ 2 013

BCOM102

 4D08 12+ 2 820

BCOM119

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM104

 5C+08 17+ 2 1025

3 5049314 NA88 

24030 NA 16

ANSARI ANSARI MOHD 

GAEHAAN TABASSUM

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 00F 2 08

OE106

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 16+ 2 1841

BCOM119

 5C12 13+ 2 1025

BCOM115

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 20+ 2 1840

BCOM101

 5C+09 17+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

BCOM117

 9A+15+ 28+ 2 1843

BCOM104

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BCOM102

 5C10+ 15+ 2 1025

1 5131805 NA136 

24031 NA 20

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ARIF 

MOHAMMED RAFIX NAZMEEN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF ABF 2 00

OE106

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM115

 5C10+ 16+ 2 1026

BCOM119

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM101

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

BCOM117

 7B+15+ 19+ 2 1434

BCOM104

 8A15+ 21+ 2 1636

BCOM102

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

1 5189425 NA128 

24034 NA 20

SONTAKKE GANESH SANJAY 

SADHANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 00F 2 08

OE106

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

VECBCOM

 7B+19 15 2 1434

BCOM102

 0F+08 06F 2 014

BCOM115

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

BCOM117

 8A15+ 20+ 2 1635

BCOM104

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

3 5388245 NA94 

24035 NA 16

KHAN AYAN KALAM MAHEK PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

OE106

 5C08 17 2 1025

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BCOM115

 5C12 15+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 4D09 12+ 2 821

BCOM122

 8A15 21+ 2 1636

BCOM117

 9A+15 26+ 2 1841

BCOM104

 7B+08 24+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 5C+08 18 2 1026

BCOM119

 6B11+ 17+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

 5388332 B134 

24036 6.09 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SHAIKH SANA PARVEEN 

MOHAMMED ZUBAIR LALBIBI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 06F 2 014

OE106

 7B+15+ 19+ 2 1434

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 14+ 2 1637

BCOM115

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM103

 8A17+ 20+ 2 1637

BCOM101

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM122

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM117

 9A+15+ 26+ 2 1841

BCOM104

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

1 5388348 NA140 

24038 NA 20

HAZRA SHOAM AMIYA 

JAYATRI HAZRA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 5C10 15 2 1025

OE106

 4D08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 14+ 2 1636

BCOM115

 0F00F 12+ 2 012

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM117

 8A15+ 20+ 2 1635

BCOM104

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

1 5131855 NA122 

24040 NA 20

SHAIKH MIZAN SIRAJ SUFIYA FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

OE106

 0FABF 13+ 2 013

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM119

 5C12 14+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

BCOM122

 6B12 16 2 1228

BCOM112

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM117

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM104

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM102

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

3 5401488 NA84 

24041 NA 16

DHADVE ATHARVA MANOJ 

MANASVI DHADVE

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F09 00F 2 09

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 14+ 2 1637

BCOM115

 0F00F 12+ 2 012

BCOM110

 0F10 06F 2 016

BCOM101

 6B14 15+ 2 1229

BCOM104

 4D08 12+ 2 820

BCOM102

 4D10 12+ 2 822

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 21+ 2 1434

BCOM116

 4D+08 15+ 2 823

BCOM103

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

3 5109324 NA94 

24103 NA 16

/KHAN FAKEHA ANIS FARIDA FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

OE106

 5C08 17+ 2 1025

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 14+ 2 1637

BCOM115

 0F00F 22+ 2 022

BCOM119

 4D10+ 13 2 823

BCOM116

 5C12 13+ 2 1025

BCOM101

 0FABF 14+ 2 014

BCOM104

 0FABF 18+ 2 018

BCOM102

 4D08 15+ 2 823

BCOM103

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

3 5068449 NA90 

24106 NA 16

/KHAN MAHEVIS NASIR 

NASREEN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 14+ 2 1635

BCOM110

 0F14+ 04F 2 018

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM116

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM101

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

BCOM112

 8A20+ 19+ 2 1639

BCOM104

 8A17+ 22+ 2 1639

BCOM102

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

1 5131822 NA126 

24107 NA 20

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

KHAN RASHID RAUF WAHEEDA 

KHAN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 02F 2 010

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 18+ 2 1639

BCOM119

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM116

 7B+14 16+ 2 1430

BCOM110

 0FABF ABF 2 00

BCOM101

 5C13+ 12 2 1025

BCOM122

 6B12 17+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM104

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

BCOM102

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

2 5131809 NA116 

24108 NA 18

/KHAN SANIYA FAHIM 

AKHTAR NAUSEENBANO

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+09 05F 2 014

OE106

 8A18+ 19+ 2 1637

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM116

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BCOM101

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

BCOM104

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 5C10+ 16+ 2 1026

1 5068458 NA132 

24109 NA 20

MOHD RIYAZUDDIN SHAIKH 

AMAAN MHABA RIYAZUDDIN 

SHAIKH

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM116

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM110

 4D10 14 2 824

BCOM101

 4D12 12 2 824

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16 2 1635

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 14+ 2 1430

BCOM104

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BCOM102

 7B+10+ 22+ 2 1432

 5078146 C128 

24111 5.82 22

MOMIN IMRAN MOHD AYAZ 

SHAMSHAD

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

OE106

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

VECBCOM

 8A24+ 14+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 4D10+ 13+ 2 823

BCOM119

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM116

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

BCOM101

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

BCOM104

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 7B+16+ 15+ 2 1431

 5131814 C128 

24112 5.82 22

/PATEL DEVANSHI ASHOK 

KAVITA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

VECBCOM

 8A24+ 14+ 2 1638

BCOM110

 7B+10 22 2 1432

BCOM115

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 20+ 2 1433

BCOM116

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM103

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM101

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM122

 9A+19+ 23+ 2 1842

BCOM104

 8A17+ 22+ 2 1639

BCOM102

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

 5032301 B140 

24114 6.36 22

SAYYED SUFAD SHAHID 

NUSRAT

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF 05F 2 05

VECBCOM

 8A25+ 14+ 2 1639

BCOM115

 0F00F 12+ 2 012

BCOM119

 0FABF 01F 2 01

BCOM116

 0F13 ABF 2 013

BCOM103

 0F14+ 00F 2 014

BCOM110

 0FABF ABF 2 00

BCOM101

 0FABF 12 2 012

BCOM122

 0F12 06F 2 018

BCOM104

 0FABF 03F 2 03

BCOM102

 0FABF 12 2 012

10 5045996 NA16 

24115 NA 2

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 5 of 24



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SHAIKH AIMAN ZEESHAN 

SHABINA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F09 04F 2 013

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM115

 0F00F 12+ 2 012

BCOM110

 4D08 12 2 820

BCOM101

 6B14 14+ 2 1228

BCOM104

 0FABF 22+ 2 022

BCOM119

 6B12+ 16+ 2 1228

BCOM116

 4D+09 14+ 2 823

BCOM103

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM102

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

3 5032304 NA96 

24118 NA 16

SHAIKH ARSALAN EJAZ 

ALMAS

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 04F 2 012

OE106

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 18+ 2 1639

BCOM115

 7B+16+ 15+ 2 1431

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM116

 5C10+ 15+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM101

 7B+12+ 20+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM104

 7B+16+ 15+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

1 5068424 NA142 

24119 NA 20

/SHAIKH AYESHA MOHD 

RAFIQ RAZIYA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D11+ 12 2 823

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 4D+09 13 2 822

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM116

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM101

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM122

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

BCOM104

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

 5029584 C130 

24121 5.91 22

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ZUBER 

ABDUL NILOFER ABDUL 

RAHMAN SHAIKH

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF 00F 2 00

OE106

 4D08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM115

 0F00F 14+ 2 014

BCOM116

 0F10+ 06F 2 016

BCOM101

 4D10 12+ 2 822

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

BCOM104

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM102

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

3 5131798 NA88 

24122 NA 16

SHAIKH MOHD ARFAAT ALI 

MOHD ASLAM SABIHA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 01F 2 09

OE106

 4D08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 14+ 2 1636

BCOM115

 0F00F 12+ 2 012

BCOM116

 5C+09 17 2 1026

BCOM101

 4D11 13 2 824

BCOM102

 0F15+ 07F 2 022

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM104

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

3 5131803 NA88 

24123 NA 16

SHAIKH MUBIN RIYAZ 

NAZNEEN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 01F 2 09

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 14+ 2 1637

BCOM110

 0FABF 00F 2 00

BCOM115

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM119

 7B+12+ 19+ 2 1431

BCOM116

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM103

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 4D+09 15+ 2 824

BCOM122

 8A19+ 20+ 2 1639

BCOM104

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

2 5046000 NA106 

24125 NA 18

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 6 of 24



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH RASHID SADIQUE 

YASMEEN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F10+ 08F 2 018

OE106

 4D08 13+ 2 821

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 6B11+ 17+ 2 1228

BCOM116

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM101

 5C11+ 15+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 9A+20+ 20+ 2 1840

BCOM112

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM104

 5C10+ 17+ 2 1027

BCOM102

 7B+15+ 18+ 2 1433

1 5131785 NA128 

24126 NA 20

KHAN RAHIL RAUF WAHEEDA FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 04F 2 012

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM110

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

BCOM122

 0FABF 13+ 2 013

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM116

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

BCOM101

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM112

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BCOM104

 7B+16+ 18+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

3 5189412 NA98 

24130 NA 16

IDRISHI FAIZAN ALI PEER 

MOHD SHANNOBEGUM

FAIL

SECCOMM

 7B+11+ 20 2 1431

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 7B+17+ 17 2 1434

BCOM110

 0F11+ 06F 2 017

BCOM101

 7B+13+ 20 2 1433

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM116

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM103

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM104

 5C10+ 16+ 2 1026

BCOM102

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

1 5131860 NA126 

24132 NA 20

SHAIKH ILIYAS ABDUL GANI 

SAIDA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 13 2 821

VECBCOM

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM115

 5C13 12 2 1025

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13 2 1025

BCOM116

 6B13 16 2 1229

BCOM110

 0F+09 04F 2 013

BCOM101

 4D11 13 2 824

BCOM122

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

BCOM102

 8A14+ 21 2 1635

BCOM103

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM104

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

2 5388334 NA94 

24133 NA 18

QURESHI ABDULLH PARVEZ 

ZEENAT PARVEZ QURESHI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF ABF 2 00

VECBCOM

 8A24+ 14+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 0F00F 06F 2 06

BCOM119

 4D12 12 2 824

BCOM116

 5C13 12+ 2 1025

BCOM110

 0FABF 05F 2 05

BCOM101

 0FABF 12 2 012

BCOM122

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM104

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM102

 0FABF 24 2 024

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

5 5388352 NA60 

24134 NA 12

MITHA MOHAMMAD OWAIS 

MOHD YUSUF YASMIN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF ABF 2 00

OE106

 4D08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM115

 0F00F 01F 2 01

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BCOM116

 0F12 07F 2 019

BCOM101

 0FABF 08F 2 08

BCOM122

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM104

 0FABF 18+ 2 018

BCOM102

 0FABF 12 2 012

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

6 5388360 NA52 

24135 NA 10

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

PURABIYA RUDRAKSHA 

HARISH HEERA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 00F 2 08

OE106

 0FABF 16+ 2 016

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM115

 6B11 17+ 2 1228

BCOM119

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

BCOM116

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM104

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM102

 5C11+ 16+ 2 1027

2 5412458 NA100 

24140 NA 18

SHAIKH SAMEER ALI SHAKIRA 

BANO

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 ABF 2 08

OE106

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM115

 0F00F 14+ 2 014

BCOM119

 6B13 16+ 2 1229

BCOM116

 0F12 08F 2 020

BCOM101

 0FABF 05F 2 05

BCOM122

 0FABF 14+ 2 014

BCOM104

 0F10+ 02F 2 012

BCOM102

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

BCOM103

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

8 5412464 NA44 

24141 NA 6

ALI SHAIKH SHAHID SHAKIRA 

BANO SHAIKH

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 ABF 2 08

OE106

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 16+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 0F00F 12+ 2 012

BCOM119

 5C13 12+ 2 1025

BCOM116

 4D12 12 2 824

BCOM101

 0F+09 06F 2 015

BCOM122

 5C12 14 2 1026

BCOM102

 0FABF 07F 2 07

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM104

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

5 5414438 NA66 

24143 NA 12

SWAMI KISHOR VETHRIVEL 

VASANTI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 04F 2 012

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM110

 0F10 05F 2 015

BCOM115

 5C10+ 17+ 2 1027

BCOM119

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BCOM116

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM103

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

BCOM104

 7B+10+ 21+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 7B++08 23+ 2 1431

2 5414548 NA112 

24144 NA 18

ANSARI HASNAINRAZA 

SHAFIULLAH SAYRA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF ABF 2 00

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 18+ 2 1843

BCOM105

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BCOM110

 0FABF 05F 2 05

BCOM101

 0FABF 12 2 012

BCOM118

 0F12+ 03F 2 015

BCOM112

 0F16+ 08F 2 024

BCOM102

 6B16+ 13 2 1229

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

5 5047333 NA78 

24203 NA 12

ANSARI MOHAMMAD EHAAN 

ASIF TAYYABA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 15+ 2 823

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 18+ 2 1843

BCOM119

 5C14+ 12 2 1026

BCOM105

 0F14+ 03F 2 017

BCOM110

 0F10+ 05F 2 015

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A20+ 16 2 1636

BCOM118

 5C13+ 12 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 9A+14+ 27+ 2 1841

2 5034148 NA118 

24204 NA 18

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/ANSARI SHIFA SHAMIM 

VARISHA KHATOON

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F10+ ABF 2 010

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 16+ 2 1637

BCOM110

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BCOM101

 5C12+ 13 2 1025

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

BCOM103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 6B15+ 13+ 2 1228

1 5038539 NA128 

24205 NA 20

ANSARI UMAIR ZUBAIR IRAM 

ANSARI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 01F 2 09

OE106

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BCOM105

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM115

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM118

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM102

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

1 5042986 NA116 

24206 NA 20

BALGUDE AARYAN ASHOK 

ANITA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 5C08 18 2 1026

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM115

 0F00F 14+ 2 014

BCOM103

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM105

 6B16 12 2 1228

BCOM110

 0F10 00F 2 010

BCOM101

 4D12 12 2 824

BCOM118

 7B+16 15 2 1431

BCOM102

 4D08 12+ 2 820

BCOM119

 6B12+ 16+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

2 5197162 NA102 

24208 NA 18

/BALI SHRIPARNA SUSANTO 

KANIKA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D09 15 2 824

OE106

 4D08 13+ 2 821

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM103

 5C12 13 2 1025

BCOM105

 5C15 12 2 1027

BCOM101

 4D11 13 2 824

BCOM122

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM118

 0FABF 15 2 015

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM102

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

1 5189420 NA100 

24209 NA 20

BHEDA HARDIK NITIN SAVITA 

BHEDA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 03F 2 011

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 7B+17+ 15 2 1432

BCOM110

 0F+08 00F 2 08

BCOM101

 7B+14+ 18 2 1432

BCOM118

 5C14+ 12 2 1026

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 6B15+ 13+ 2 1228

2 5049317 NA116 

24211 NA 18

BHUL VIKESH NAMU NAMU FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D10 12 2 822

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM110

 0F10 04F 2 014

BCOM115

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM119

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM105

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM101

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

BCOM118

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM102

 4D+08 15+ 2 823

1 5042995 NA106 

24212 NA 20

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 9 of 24



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

CHAURASIYA SHIVAM 

JAIPRAKASH VANDANA

PASS

SECCOMM

 6B+08 20 2 1228

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 5C11+ 14+ 2 1025

BCOM110

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM112

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM102

 8A13+ 25+ 2 1638

 5038534 B148 

24213 6.73 22

DEORUKHKAR VANSH SACHIN 

A

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D08 16 2 824

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 18+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM110

 0F12 06F 2 018

BCOM101

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM122

 5C12 14+ 2 1026

BCOM118

 5C14 13 2 1027

BCOM102

 7B+12 21+ 2 1433

BCOM119

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 8A14+ 21+ 2 1635

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

1 5189410 NA118 

24215 NA 20

FAROOQUI MOHD HAMID 

MOHD IMRAN SANJEEDA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 06F 2 014

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM105

 7B+15 18 2 1433

BCOM110

 0F10 07F 2 017

BCOM115

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM119

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM101

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM122

 8A19+ 20+ 2 1639

BCOM118

 6B12+ 16+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 8A18+ 21+ 2 1639

2 5068395 NA122 

24216 NA 18

/GOSWAMI NEHA GANESH 

ARPITA

PASS

SECCOMM

 6B10+ 18 2 1228

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM110

 7B+15+ 15 2 1430

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

BCOM101

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 9A+20+ 21+ 2 1841

BCOM118

 8A12+ 23+ 2 1635

BCOM112

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM102

 8A15+ 22+ 2 1637

 5043311 B+164 

24217 7.45 22

GUPTA ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR 

BASANTI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 08F 2 016

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM110

 0F08 00F 2 08

BCOM101

 0FABF 15 2 015

BCOM122

 0FABF 15+ 2 015

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM105

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM118

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

4 5043318 NA76 

24218 NA 14

/GUPTA NEHA KUWAR BABY PASS

SECCOMM

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 5C11+ 15 2 1026

BCOM101

 8A15+ 22 2 1637

BCOM119

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM122

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

BCOM118

 8A14+ 22+ 2 1636

BCOM112

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

BCOM102

 7B+13+ 20+ 2 1433

 5189409 B+154 

24220 7.00 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/HATUI DRISHTI PARTHO 

JHUMPA PARTHO HATUI

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 13 2 821

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM110

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM105

 7B+14+ 19+ 2 1433

BCOM101

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BCOM118

 8A14+ 21+ 2 1635

BCOM112

 9A+20+ 23+ 2 1843

BCOM102

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

 5038520 B+158 

24223 7.18 22

HIROLI REHAN IMRAN ASMA FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM119

 5C13 12 2 1025

BCOM105

 7B+12 21 2 1433

BCOM110

 4D09 14+ 2 823

BCOM101

 0F10 08F 2 018

BCOM122

 5C13 12+ 2 1025

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM118

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM102

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

1 5032308 NA106 

24224 NA 20

HUSSAIN ZAID RIYAZ 

SHABANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

OE106

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 9A+26+ 18+ 2 1844

BCOM119

 0F13+ ABF 2 013

BCOM115

 8A16+ 20+ 2 1636

BCOM103

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

1 5034146 NA122 

24226 NA 20

/JHA KANCHAN DWARKA RUBY 

JHA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 13 2 821

OE106

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 16+ 2 1841

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM103

 8A12+ 23+ 2 1635

BCOM105

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM101

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 9A+19+ 24+ 2 1843

BCOM118

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

BCOM112

 9A+16+ 24+ 2 1840

BCOM102

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

 5131804 B+158 

24231 7.18 22

/JHA MOHINI GANESH 

PUSHPA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D10 12+ 2 822

OE106

 8A16+ 23+ 2 1639

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM122

 7B+13 21+ 2 1434

BCOM119

 8A12+ 25+ 2 1637

BCOM103

 9A+18+ 22+ 2 1840

BCOM105

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM118

 5C+09 18+ 2 1027

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 18+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

 5043321 B+156 

24232 7.09 22

JOSHI DHRUV MANOJ RAMA 

JOSHI

PASS

SECCOMM

 7B++08 24 2 1432

VECBCOM

 8A19 16 2 1635

BCOM110

 4D+08 12 2 820

BCOM101

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM115

 7B+12+ 22+ 2 1434

BCOM119

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 7B+10+ 20+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

 5040316 B144 

24233 6.55 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/KADAM SANVI ANIL 

JAYSHREE

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C+08 19 2 1027

OE106

 8A15+ 20+ 2 1635

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 16+ 2 1637

BCOM115

 4D+08 15+ 2 823

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 7B+17+ 13+ 2 1430

BCOM101

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM122

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 5C11+ 14+ 2 1025

BCOM102

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

 5131862 B140 

24234 6.36 22

KAZI FARMAN ALI RESHMA FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12 2 1025

BCOM110

 0F10 00F 2 010

BCOM101

 4D11 12+ 2 823

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM118

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

1 5046174 NA114 

24235 NA 20

KHAN ABDULLAH MANSOOR 

AHMAD SHABNAM

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF 16 2 016

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BCOM105

 0F15 05F 2 020

BCOM110

 0F08 07F 2 015

BCOM101

 0FABF 18 2 018

BCOM103

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 5C+08 18+ 2 1026

4 5040300 NA84 

24236 NA 14

/KHAN ALISHA RAFIQUE 

AASMA BI

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D09 13 2 822

OE106

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13 2 1026

BCOM103

 6B16+ 13 2 1229

BCOM105

 5C11+ 16 2 1027

BCOM101

 7B+14 16 2 1430

BCOM118

 4D09 14 2 823

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM102

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

 5043316 B134 

24237 6.09 22

/KHAN AMINA FEROZ 

SHAHNOOR

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C10+ 17 2 1027

OE106

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 16+ 2 1841

BCOM115

 8A11 25+ 2 1636

BCOM119

 8A13+ 22+ 2 1635

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

BCOM105

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

BCOM101

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM122

 7B+17+ 17+ 2 1434

BCOM118

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

 5029590 B150 

24238 6.82 22

/KHAN FALAK FAYAZ MALIKA FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

VECBCOM

 9A+26+ 14+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 0F10 05F 2 015

BCOM119

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM105

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

BCOM101

 7B+15+ 19+ 2 1434

BCOM122

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 16+ 2 1431

BCOM112

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM102

 7B+17+ 14+ 2 1431

1 5042999 NA142 

24240 NA 20

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

KHAN REHAN YAYA ZAHIDA FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 06F 2 014

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 16+ 2 1841

BCOM110

 0F10 06F 2 016

BCOM118

 6B13+ 15 2 1228

BCOM119

 7B+11+ 19+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM122

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM112

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

2 5068417 NA124 

24247 NA 18

/KHAN SHABINA AMJAD 

SALMA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

OE106

 8A19+ 20+ 2 1639

VECBCOM

 8A25+ 14+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12 2 1026

BCOM118

 5C12+ 13 2 1025

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 5C+08 17+ 2 1025

BCOM122

 7B+16+ 14+ 2 1430

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

 5189424 B140 

24250 6.36 22

KHAN SOHAIB FAHIM SAIMA FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF ABF 2 00

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM119

 0FABF 14+ 2 014

BCOM105

 0FABF ABF 2 00

BCOM110

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

BCOM101

 0FABF ABF 2 00

BCOM118

 0F+09 ABF 2 09

BCOM112

 0F16+ ABF 2 016

BCOM102

 0F+08 ABF 2 08

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

8 5045990 NA46 

24252 NA 6

/KHANVILKAR KANIKA 

BALKRISHNA PRANJAL

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 01F 2 09

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM110

 4D09 12+ 2 821

BCOM119

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 9A+19+ 22+ 2 1841

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 5C10+ 15+ 2 1025

1 5205137 NA122 

24254 NA 20

KUMAR ROSHAN 

CHHAGANRAM SANTOSHI

PASS

SECCOMM

 6B08 21 2 1229

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 18+ 2 1843

BCOM110

 4D08 16+ 2 824

BCOM101

 8A11+ 24 2 1635

BCOM122

 8A18+ 17 2 1635

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM105

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM118

 8A12+ 24+ 2 1636

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

 5040314 B148 

24256 6.73 22

/MAJI SONIYA TAPAN 

SUCHITRA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 14 2 822

VECBCOM

 9A+26+ 18+ 2 1844

BCOM119

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 21+ 2 1841

BCOM105

 7B+15+ 18+ 2 1433

BCOM110

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM101

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

BCOM122

 8A19+ 20+ 2 1639

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 19+ 2 1433

BCOM112

 9A+20+ 21+ 2 1841

BCOM102

 7B+12+ 22+ 2 1434

 5046002 B+154 

24262 7.00 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 13 of 24



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

MANSURI MAVIYA SUFIYAN 

AZRA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D12 12 2 824

OE106

 5C08 17+ 2 1025

VECBCOM

 9A+27+ 17+ 2 1844

BCOM105

 4D11+ 12 2 823

BCOM101

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM112

 8A16+ 19 2 1635

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 7B+10+ 22+ 2 1432

 5032290 C128 

24264 5.82 22

MANSURI SAUD SIRAJ 

FARHANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F+08 04F 2 012

OE106

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM115

 5C+08 18+ 2 1026

BCOM119

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BCOM105

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM118

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM102

 8A17+ 22+ 2 1639

1 5053558 NA130 

24265 NA 20

/MEMON ASHMERA MOHD 

YUSUF NILOFER

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF 06F 2 06

OE106

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 15+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 0F00F 14+ 2 014

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12 2 1431

BCOM118

 0FABF 15 2 015

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 8A18+ 20+ 2 1638

BCOM105

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM101

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BCOM102

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

3 5029586 NA96 

24267 NA 16

/MITHA AQSA AMIN 

NOORBANO

PASS

SECCOMM

 8A15+ 23+ 2 1638

VECBCOM

 8A25+ 14+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 6B11+ 17 2 1228

BCOM110

 4D10 12+ 2 822

BCOM118

 6B12+ 17 2 1229

BCOM119

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 19+ 2 1433

 5049311 B138 

24270 6.27 22

MOMIN ANAS NAVED ANISA FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 00F 2 08

OE106

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

VECBCOM

 9A+26+ 14+ 2 1840

BCOM101

 6B14+ 15 2 1229

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12 2 1431

BCOM118

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BCOM115

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM102

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

1 5029591 NA124 

24271 NA 20

NADAF MD RAKIV MD ADNAN 

NURI PARVEEN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 8A12+ 24+ 2 1636

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM110

 4D08 12+ 2 820

BCOM118

 0F12+ 00F 2 012

BCOM119

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM101

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

1 5068392 NA126 

24274 NA 20

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

NAYAK LAKSH ANIL ANJU 

NAYAK

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 08F 2 016

OE106

 4D08 12+ 2 820

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 7B+13+ 17 2 1430

BCOM118

 0F13+ 07F 2 020

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 15+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

2 5032294 NA112 

24275 NA 18

/NIKAM KRANTI PRAKASH 

POOJA

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM110

 5C11+ 14 2 1025

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 7B+17+ 17+ 2 1434

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM118

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 14+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 4D11+ 13+ 2 824

 5079336 B132 

24276 6.00 22

/PAL BHOOMI DESHRAJ VIDYA 

DEVI

PASS

SECCOMM

 7B+11+ 22+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM110

 5C10 17+ 2 1027

BCOM119

 7B+12+ 19+ 2 1431

BCOM103

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 5C11+ 15+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 7B+15+ 16+ 2 1431

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

BCOM118

 8A15+ 22+ 2 1637

BCOM112

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM102

 7B+11+ 23+ 2 1434

 5032313 B+154 

24277 7.00 22

/PALAN KSHITIJA KRISHNA 

ROHINI

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C12 14+ 2 1026

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM119

 6B11+ 18+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 9A+19+ 24+ 2 1843

BCOM105

 7B+17+ 17+ 2 1434

BCOM110

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM101

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

BCOM118

 8A13+ 25+ 2 1638

BCOM112

 8A16+ 20+ 2 1636

BCOM102

 9A+14+ 26+ 2 1840

 5049313 B+160 

24278 7.27 22

/PANJA SATHI SAMAR KAJAL PASS

SECCOMM

 6B12 16 2 1228

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 15+ 2 1638

BCOM110

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM119

 7B+12+ 21+ 2 1433

BCOM103

 9A+19+ 22+ 2 1841

BCOM105

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 7B+10+ 20+ 2 1430

BCOM122

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

BCOM118

 8A15+ 21+ 2 1636

BCOM112

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM102

 8A10+ 26+ 2 1636

 5043310 B+162 

24280 7.36 22

/PARANGI MONIKA POKARLAL 

KANYA

PASS

SECCOMM

 7B+10+ 20 2 1430

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 15+ 2 1637

BCOM110

 5C15+ 12 2 1027

BCOM119

 7B+12+ 20+ 2 1432

BCOM103

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

BCOM118

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM112

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

 5049320 B144 

24281 6.55 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

PATANKAR SUJAL SANJAY 

SANJIVANI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D08 16 2 824

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 15+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 0F00F 12+ 2 012

BCOM105

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM110

 6B08 20 2 1228

BCOM101

 4D11 12 2 823

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 14 2 1432

BCOM118

 4D11 12+ 2 823

BCOM102

 4D11 12+ 2 823

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

1 5197161 NA104 

24282 NA 20

/PATEL HALIMA ALTAF 

HUSSAIN FARZANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 04F 2 012

OE106

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

1 5043312 NA124 

24283 NA 20

PATEL MOHAMMED AHMED 

ASIF SHAHEEN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 03F 2 011

OE106

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM105

 5C13+ 12 2 1025

BCOM101

 7B+15+ 16 2 1431

BCOM118

 5C13+ 13 2 1026

BCOM115

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BCOM119

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 7B+10+ 21+ 2 1431

1 5032295 NA126 

24284 NA 20

/PINDHARE LAAIBA ABDUL 

SAMAD SHAHARAT ABDUL 

SAMAD PINDHARE

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 03F 2 011

OE106

 4D08 14+ 2 822

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 16+ 2 1841

BCOM115

 0F00F 23+ 2 023

BCOM105

 6B15 14+ 2 1229

BCOM101

 0FABF 22 2 022

BCOM122

 6B13 15+ 2 1228

BCOM118

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM119

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM103

 9A+18+ 24+ 2 1842

BCOM102

 4D+08 16+ 2 824

3 5068418 NA92 

24287 NA 16

POKALE PRANAV SAMPAT 

ASHWINI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D10+ 12 2 822

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM110

 0F+08 04F 2 012

BCOM115

 7B+10+ 23+ 2 1433

BCOM119

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

BCOM118

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 8A15+ 22+ 2 1637

1 5053559 NA130 

24288 NA 20

/QURESHI ALEENA SAMEER 

PARVEEN QURESHI

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C12 14 2 1026

OE106

 8A18+ 21+ 2 1639

VECBCOM

 8A24+ 14+ 2 1638

BCOM101

 4D+09 13 2 822

BCOM119

 6B11+ 18+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM105

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BCOM112

 8A16+ 22+ 2 1638

BCOM102

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

 5189411 B142 

24290 6.45 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

QURESHI HAMZA SAEED 

RUKSHSANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF 00F 2 00

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 14+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 0F13+ 06F 2 019

BCOM110

 0F08 03F 2 011

BCOM101

 0FABF 12 2 012

BCOM118

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

4 5131858 NA84 

24292 NA 14

QURESHI SAKIB MOHD AZHAR 

KAISER QURESHI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF 12 2 012

OE106

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM115

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM119

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 9A+18+ 22+ 2 1840

BCOM105

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

BCOM118

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM102

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

1 5045977 NA124 

24294 NA 20

RAJBHAR ANKIT KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR SHEELA DEVI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 15 2 823

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM103

 9A+19+ 23 2 1842

BCOM110

 0F08 00F 2 08

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 17 2 1431

BCOM115

 5C+08 18+ 2 1026

BCOM119

 7B+14+ 19+ 2 1433

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 5C11+ 15+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM102

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

1 5040311 NA126 

24296 NA 20

RAWJEE MAZAHIR TAUSIF 

NEHA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F10 03F 2 013

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 16+ 2 1638

BCOM110

 0F12 03F 2 015

BCOM101

 4D11 12+ 2 823

BCOM119

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 8A18+ 20+ 2 1638

BCOM118

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

2 5042990 NA114 

24298 NA 18

/SAHIKH SANIYA SHAHID ALI 

RIZWANA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F09 07F 2 016

OE106

 9A+19+ 22+ 2 1841

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM101

 6B13+ 16 2 1229

BCOM119

 6B12+ 16+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM105

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

BCOM118

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

1 5043314 NA144 

24299 NA 20

/SAYED SIDRA MUNEER SANA 

MUNEER SAYED

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D08 16 2 824

OE106

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 16+ 2 1638

BCOM118

 7B+13+ 17 2 1430

BCOM119

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM101

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM112

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM102

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

 5034145 B150 

24302 6.82 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SAYYED PARVEEN BANU ALIF 

AHMED MADINA

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C11+ 16+ 2 1027

OE106

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM101

 6B14 14+ 2 1228

BCOM119

 7B+12+ 19+ 2 1431

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM105

 8A16+ 22+ 2 1638

BCOM122

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM112

 9A+16+ 27+ 2 1843

BCOM102

 8A15+ 21+ 2 1636

 5068390 B+162 

24305 7.36 22

/SHAH FAREEN SAGIR RUBINA PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

OE106

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 18+ 2 1842

BCOM101

 6B14+ 14 2 1228

BCOM115

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 8A20+ 19+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 6B15+ 13+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM118

 5C11+ 15+ 2 1026

BCOM102

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

 5038533 B142 

24307 6.45 22

SHAH VRAJ PARESH HETAL FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F10+ 08F 2 018

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM110

 0F12 07F 2 019

BCOM119

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BCOM105

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 8A14+ 22+ 2 1636

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

BCOM102

 8A16+ 23+ 2 1639

2 5032302 NA130 

24309 NA 18

SHAIKH ABDUL DAEEM 

MOHAMMED MUSTAQEEM 

SAMINA SHAIKH

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D08 15+ 2 823

OE106

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13 2 1026

BCOM101

 4D10+ 14 2 824

BCOM115

 6B10+ 19+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 4D11+ 13+ 2 824

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

 5043001 C124 

24310 5.64 22

/SHAIKH ANAM KAUSAR 

RAISA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 15+ 2 1637

BCOM119

 0F11 03F 2 014

BCOM103

 0F17+ 07F 2 024

BCOM105

 0F14+ 08F 2 022

BCOM110

 0FABF 04F 2 04

BCOM122

 5C13 12+ 2 1025

BCOM102

 5C15+ 12 2 1027

BCOM101

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BCOM118

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

4 5045989 NA74 

24315 NA 14

/SHAIKH ASHNA ARIF 

NAZAMA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+09 12 2 821

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 15+ 2 1638

BCOM119

 0F13+ ABF 2 013

BCOM110

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

BCOM118

 0F12+ 02F 2 014

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM101

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

3 5131865 NA100 

24316 NA 16

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH AYAAN MAJID 

ZAIBUNNISA

PASS

SECCOMM

 8A14+ 22+ 2 1636

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 15+ 2 1638

BCOM110

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM115

 6B11+ 17+ 2 1228

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

BCOM105

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BCOM101

 4D+09 13+ 2 822

BCOM122

 8A19+ 20+ 2 1639

BCOM118

 7B+12+ 20+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 8A+09 30+ 2 1639

 5038536 B140 

24317 6.36 22

SHAIKH FARAZ ANJUM 

FATIMA ANJUM SHAIKH

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF 18+ 2 018

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 15+ 2 1638

BCOM105

 0F10+ 06F 2 016

BCOM110

 0F10 01F 2 011

BCOM101

 0FABF 12 2 012

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

BCOM118

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM102

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

4 5056373 NA78 

24318 NA 14

SHAIKH IMRAN ATAUR NAZDA FAIL

SECCOMM

 5C08 17+ 2 1025

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 17+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM110

 0F11+ 01F 2 012

BCOM101

 5C13 12 2 1025

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 15+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

1 5284528 NA126 

24319 NA 20

/SHAIKH JUIFA MOIN JAHIRA FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+09 13+ 2 822

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 0F+08 03F 2 011

BCOM119

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 5C10+ 15+ 2 1025

BCOM101

 5C11+ 14+ 2 1025

BCOM122

 8A20+ 19+ 2 1639

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 18+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

1 5038532 NA132 

24320 NA 20

/SHAIKH MANTASHA 

KHWAJAMOINUDDIN AYESHA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 9A+16+ 26+ 2 1842

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 0F10 06F 2 016

BCOM115

 7B+10+ 24+ 2 1434

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

BCOM103

 9A+18+ 23+ 2 1841

BCOM105

 7B+10+ 22+ 2 1432

BCOM101

 6B11+ 17+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 9A+17+ 23+ 2 1840

1 5068422 NA156 

24321 NA 20

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ATIF 

SHABBIR ALAM NAZIRA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

OE106

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM115

 6B15+ 13+ 2 1228

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM105

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM101

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 16+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 6B11+ 18+ 2 1229

 5040304 B140 

24324 6.36 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ANAS 

ILYAS AYENAL

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C08 18+ 2 1026

OE106

 8A14+ 21+ 2 1635

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM115

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM119

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+16+ 15+ 2 1431

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM122

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 8A11+ 24+ 2 1635

 5034142 B144 

24325 6.55 22

SHAIKH MOHAMMED MADIN 

MOHAMMED BASHA ZAHIDA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D08 12+ 2 820

OE106

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM119

 6B13+ 15 2 1228

BCOM115

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

BCOM101

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM122

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM118

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 9A+16+ 25+ 2 1841

 5040313 B142 

24326 6.45 22

SHAIKH MOHAMMED OWAIS 

MOHAMMED IQBAL FARZANA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D10 12 2 822

OE106

 7B+15+ 18+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM119

 5C12+ 14 2 1026

BCOM101

 5C13+ 14 2 1027

BCOM115

 6B12+ 16+ 2 1228

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 9A+16+ 28+ 2 1844

 5032300 B142 

24327 6.45 22

/SHAIKH NAUSHEEN MD 

RAFIQ SHEHNAZ

FAIL

SECCOMM

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

VECBCOM

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM110

 0F10 06F 2 016

BCOM115

 7B+10+ 23+ 2 1433

BCOM119

 7B+11+ 19+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 22+ 2 1842

BCOM105

 8A14+ 24+ 2 1638

BCOM101

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM122

 8A18+ 21+ 2 1639

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 9A+17+ 23+ 2 1840

1 5068404 NA154 

24329 NA 20

SHAIKH RAHEB ISMAIL 

RESHMA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF ABF 2 00

VECBCOM

 8A19 16 2 1635

BCOM119

 0FABF 06F 2 06

BCOM103

 0F12 01F 2 013

BCOM105

 0FABF 03F 2 03

BCOM110

 0FABF 00F 2 00

BCOM101

 0F10 04F 2 014

BCOM122

 0F12 04F 2 016

BCOM118

 0FABF 05F 2 05

BCOM112

 0FABF 08F 2 08

BCOM102

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

10 5046001 NA16 

24330 NA 2

/SHAIKH SAMRA ADIL 

RIZWANA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 12 2 820

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 16+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 4D10 12+ 2 822

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 4D+09 14+ 2 823

BCOM101

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 9A+16+ 25+ 2 1841

 5029581 B140 

24332 6.36 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH SAUD ALI FARIDA FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D10 14 2 824

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 18+ 2 1841

BCOM110

 0F09 05F 2 014

BCOM101

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM122

 6B12 17+ 2 1229

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

BCOM105

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM118

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM112

 8A16+ 22+ 2 1638

BCOM102

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

1 5131839 NA112 

24335 NA 20

/SHAIKH SAYMA NISAR 

AHMED SHABANA

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D+08 14 2 822

OE106

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM115

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM103

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM105

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM101

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM118

 5C11+ 16+ 2 1027

BCOM102

 6B15+ 13+ 2 1228

 5032303 B136 

24336 6.18 22

SHAIKH SHADAAN MOHD 

SHARIF MINAZ

FAIL

SECCOMM

 4D+08 13 2 821

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 17+ 2 1639

BCOM110

 0F08 05F 2 013

BCOM118

 4D11+ 12 2 823

BCOM119

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM105

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BCOM101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 7B+15+ 16+ 2 1431

1 5029580 NA112 

24337 NA 20

/SHAIKH SHADIYA SHOUKAT 

SHAHIDA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 7B++08 24 2 1432

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 0F10 05F 2 015

BCOM118

 5C13+ 12 2 1025

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BCOM105

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM101

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

BCOM112

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 7B+16+ 18+ 2 1434

1 5034141 NA126 

24338 NA 20

/SHAIKH TASLEEM 

SHAHNAWAZ NASIMA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 8A12+ 24 2 1636

OE106

 9A+19+ 22+ 2 1841

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 15+ 2 1638

BCOM115

 0F00F 24+ 2 024

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 7B+16+ 15+ 2 1431

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

BCOM118

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM102

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

1 5029593 NA138 

24340 NA 20

SHIKALGAR MOHAMMAD ANAS 

ZAHID HUSAIN SHAHISTA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 5C+08 18+ 2 1026

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM115

 0F00F 17+ 2 017

BCOM110

 4D12 12+ 2 824

BCOM101

 0FABF 14+ 2 014

BCOM119

 7B+12+ 18+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 8A20+ 19+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM102

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

2 5068398 NA116 

24345 NA 18

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SHIKILKAR UZMA IRFAN 

NASREEN

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F09 04F 2 013

OE106

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM101

 6B10+ 19 2 1229

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 19 2 1433

BCOM119

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM105

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM122

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BCOM112

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM102

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

1 5032321 NA134 

24346 NA 20

SIDDIQUI REHAN JAVID 

9843867990

PASS

SECCOMM

 5C+08 18 2 1026

OE106

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

VECBCOM

 8A23+ 16+ 2 1639

BCOM101

 5C14+ 13 2 1027

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 17 2 1431

BCOM115

 4D+09 15+ 2 824

BCOM119

 7B+12+ 18+ 2 1430

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BCOM122

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

 5040303 B136 

24348 6.18 22

/SINGH PRANJAL ANAND 

PRAMILA SINGH

PASS

SECCOMM

 4D08 14 2 822

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 18+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 4D08 12+ 2 820

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 16+ 2 1431

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

BCOM102

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

 5189421 B134 

24349 6.09 22

/SINGH RUCHIKA VIRENDRA 

NILAM

FAIL

SECCOMM

 6B+08 21 2 1229

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 0F10 02F 2 012

BCOM115

 7B+13+ 20+ 2 1433

BCOM119

 6B13+ 16+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 9A+19+ 21+ 2 1840

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

BCOM118

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BCOM102

 7B+12+ 20+ 2 1432

1 5032315 NA136 

24351 NA 20

/SINGH SAMERA KRISHNA 

MONI

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0FABF ABF 2 00

VECBCOM

 8A22+ 17+ 2 1639

BCOM119

 6B13 15+ 2 1228

BCOM105

 8A15 22+ 2 1637

BCOM110

 0FABF ABF 2 00

BCOM101

 0FABF 15+ 2 015

BCOM122

 7B+12 19+ 2 1431

BCOM102

 0FABF 13+ 2 013

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

BCOM118

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BCOM112

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

4 5273087 NA92 

24352 NA 14

SONALKAR HUZAIR MOHD 

IQBAL FARHANA

PASS

SECCOMM

 7B+15+ 17+ 2 1432

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 7B+12 22+ 2 1434

BCOM115

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BCOM103

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BCOM105

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BCOM101

 8A14+ 21+ 2 1635

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 8A14+ 23+ 2 1637

BCOM102

 9A+16+ 24+ 2 1840

 5068386 B+168 

24353 7.64 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/VARMA ANAMIKA KAMLESHA 

RENU

FAIL

SECCOMM

 8A16+ 20+ 2 1636

VECBCOM

 9A+22+ 19+ 2 1841

BCOM110

 0F+08 00F 2 08

BCOM119

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 9A+19+ 22+ 2 1841

BCOM105

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

BCOM101

 6B15+ 13+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 19+ 2 1434

BCOM112

 9A+20+ 21+ 2 1841

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

1 5189414 NA150 

24361 NA 20

WAGHELA SUJAL BHARAT 

NITU

FAIL

SECCOMM

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

VECBCOM

 9A+23+ 17+ 2 1840

BCOM110

 0F08 00F 2 08

BCOM119

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BCOM105

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM101

 6B15+ 13+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 19+ 2 1433

BCOM112

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

BCOM102

 8A15+ 23+ 2 1638

1 5032317 NA138 

24362 NA 20

YADAV GAUTAM SURESH 

SEEMA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 00F 2 08

OE106

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 17+ 2 1841

BCOM105

 7B+16+ 15 2 1431

BCOM119

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

BCOM103

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

BCOM101

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

BCOM112

 8A16+ 22+ 2 1638

BCOM102

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

1 5045991 NA140 

24363 NA 20

VISHWAKARMA KARAN 

RAJESH MAMTA

FAIL

SECCOMM

 0F08 00F 2 08

OE106

 4D08 13+ 2 821

VECBCOM

 8A21+ 18+ 2 1639

BCOM105

 5C15 12+ 2 1027

BCOM101

 5C13 14+ 2 1027

BCOM119

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 21+ 2 1841

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

BCOM118

 6B11+ 17+ 2 1228

BCOM112

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

BCOM102

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

1 5131841 NA122 

24371 NA 20

IDRISHI MOHAMMAD ALI 

SAMEEM

FAIL

SECCOMM

 5C10+ 16 2 1026

VECBCOM

 8A19 20 2 1639

BCOM105

 5C15+ 12 2 1027

BCOM110

 0F+08 00F 2 08

BCOM101

 4D11+ 12 2 823

BCOM118

 4D+08 14 2 822

BCOM115

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BCOM119

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BCOM103

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

1 5131866 NA112 

24372 NA 20

THAKUR DIPAK NARAYAN 

BABY DEVI

PASS

SECCOMM

 7B+12 19 2 1431

OE106

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

VECBCOM

 9A+24+ 17+ 2 1841

BCOM115

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BCOM119

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

BCOM103

 9A+20+ 20+ 2 1840

BCOM105

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

BCOM101

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

BCOM118

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BCOM102

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

 5388118 B150 

24376 6.82 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

24/12/2025

BOC SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH FAIZ SALEEM ASGARI PASS

SECCOMM

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

VECBCOM

 9A+25+ 17+ 2 1842

BCOM110

 5C12 15+ 2 1027

BCOM119

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BCOM103

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BCOM105

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BCOM101

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BCOM122

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

BCOM118

 7B+15+ 19+ 2 1434

BCOM112

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

BCOM102

 7B++08 23+ 2 1431

 5388123 B148 

24377 6.73 22

SECCOMM - PRACTICAL STATISTICS FOR 

COMMERCE II

OE106 - NUTRITION HEALTH AND FITNESS VECBCOM - THE COURSE FUNDAMENTALS OF 

PEOPLE’S SKILLS

BCOM115 - SHORT STORIES FROM THE WEST BCOM119 - AEC IN HINDI

BCOM116 - MALL MANAGEMENT BCOM103 - BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BCOM105 - FUNDAMENTAL OF BUSINESS -I BCOM110 - INTRODUCTION TO BASIC STATISTICS - 

II

BCOM101 - COMMERCE

BCOM122 - CULTURAL BCOM118 - VOCATIONAL SKILLS IN ACCOUNTING - 

III

BCOM112 - INTRODUCTION TO THE CAPITAL 

MARKETING OF INDIA

BCOM117 - DATA HANDLING SKILLS FOR BUSINESS 

MANAGERS

BCOM104 - ACCOUNTING -I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

24-December-2025Date :
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